Globe Heritage International School,

Sangipur (Radaur) Yamuna Nagar-HARYANA-135133 Fee structure for the Academic Session:2025-26

Rs. 4500					
Rs. 500					
Prep-1 (50%)					
Prep-2 on ward					
as per route					
Fees (Per	After 10%	After 20%	After 30%	After 40%	After 50%
Month)	Concession	Concession	Concession	Concession	Concession
2250	2025	1800	1575	1350	1125
2550	2295	2040	1785	1530	1275
2920	2630	2340	2040	1750	1460
2920	2630	2340	2040	1750	1460
3120	2810	2500	2180	1870	1560
3585	3230	2870	2510	2150	1790
4000	3600	3200	2800	2400	2000
4400	3960	3520	3080	2640	2200
4500	4050	3600	3150	2700	2250
	Rs. 500 Prep-1 (50 Prep-2 on as per rou Fees (Per Month) 2250 2550 2920 2920 3120 3585 4000 4400	Rs. 500 Prep-1 (50%) Prep-2 on ward as per router as per router Fees (Per Month) After 10% Concession 2250 2025 2250 2025 2250 2025 2920 2630 2920 2630 3120 2810 3585 3230 4000 3600 4400 3960	Rs. 500 Prep-1 (50%) Prep-2 on ward as per route Fees (Per Month) After 10% Concession 2250 2025 1800 2250 2025 1800 2250 2295 2040 2920 2630 2340 2920 2630 2340 3120 2810 2500 3585 3230 2870 4000 3600 3200 4400 3960 3520	Rs. 500 Prep-1 (50%) Prep-2 on ward as per route Fees (Per Month) After 10% Concession After 30% Concession 2250 2025 1800 1575 2550 2295 2040 1785 2920 2630 2340 2040 3120 2810 2500 2180 3585 3230 2870 2510 4000 3600 3200 2800 4400 3960 3520 3080	Rs. 500 Prep-1 (50%) Prep-2 on ward as per route Fees (Per Month) After 10% After 20% After 30% After 40% Concession Concession Concession Concession 2250 2025 1800 1575 1350 2550 2295 2040 1785 1530 2920 2630 2340 2040 1750 2920 2630 2340 2040 1750 3120 2810 2500 2180 1870 3585 3230 2870 2510 2150 4000 3600 3200 2800 2400 4400 3960 3520 3080 2640

Robotics Fees :- Rs. 100/- (Class-1st to 12th) per month.